* $ 28.50 LF
* $ 32.00 LF
* $ 49.00 LF
LIST  01/01/08 Flat - Deck Postform
Flat - Deck  E2000  (Stock Selection)Flat - Deck  E2000  (Stock Selection)
Order any Depth up to 25     “
Order Guidelines:Order Guidelines:
Quick Reference Fabrication Charges:Quick Reference Fabrication Charges:
For all other fabrication charges, see postform fabrication.
Great for applications with tile backsplash or custom depths
Refer to current E2000 stock listing for color selection availability.  Lead time = 2 weeks
For all other colors, refer to special order pricing, allow 4-6 weeks.
For depths over 25 1/2”, use 36” bar pricing and add a cut down charge.
Must Specify on order as “Flat deck” or E2000 with no backsplash.
Add proper fabrication charges that apply.
Applications:Applications:
27” Bar27” Bar 36” Bar36” Bar
* Above price includes cut down of 27” bar top
  Optional Loose
Custom Backsplash
STOCK COLOR
SELECTION:
(See special order
postform for other colors)
STOCK COLOR
SELECTION:
(See special order
postform for other colors)
Standard Laminate:Standard Laminate:
Premium Laminate:Premium Laminate:
Price Increments:Price Increments:
(6’, 8’,12’ Only)
Price Increments:Price Increments: Price Increments:Price Increments:
(6’, 8’, 12’ Only) (8’,10’ Only)
$  25.50 LF
$  29.00 LF
$  45.00 LF
$  31.20 LF
$  37.50 LF
$  58.00 LF
Up to 25   “Up to 25   “
+ 4” Loose Custom Backsplash (Standard Laminate)
+ 4” Loose Custom Backsplash (Premium Laminate)
+ 4” Loose Custom Backsplash (High Definition Lam)
+ 45  Miters Unassembled
+ 45  Miters Assembled
+ Off-Set Miter Unassembled
+ Off-Set Miter Assembled
+ Butt Joints Unassembled
+ Butt Joints Assembled
+ End Caps Applied
+ Eased Edges (2” to 6”)
+ Bullnose End (4” & 6”)
+ Angle End Base Cut & Finish
$  11.00  LF
$ 12.50  LF
$ 14.00  LF
$ 24.00  Ea
$ 48.00  Ea
$ 60.00  Ea
$ 80.00  Ea
$ 24.00  Ea
$ 52.00  Ea
$ 12.00  Ea
$ 20.00  Ea
$ 30.00  Ea
$ 56.00  Ea
Great for
Offset miter’s
(see offset
miter page)
45
90
2”
Peninsula
    Top
25”+/-
Up to
144”
High Definition:High Definition:
Lead Time = 2 Weeks